
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  51:01.2371

15 T. Ferry  41:01.2602

29 A. Short  51:01.4803

3 M. Brown  31:01.6274

58 J. Hill  71:01.8635

800 M. Alessi  21:02.5856

99 K. Mace  51:02.7307

14 K. Windham  41:02.9048

902 C. Cooper  41:02.9299

34 T. Adams  41:02.98210

745 K. Rookstool  41:03.10711

965 A. Balbi  41:03.30612

36 J. Summey  51:03.46913

357 C. Wallace  41:03.49214

69 B. Garrison  51:03.58115

32 R. Clark  71:03.68316

65 R. Mills  71:03.69817

23 K. Lewis  31:04.06518

26 M. Byrne  41:04.07119

177 C. Blose  61:04.15020

273 G. Gracyk  51:04.24921

581 S. Simon  41:04.35122

501 K. Keylon  41:04.40823

77 D. Dehaan  41:04.65224

317 J. Hazel  51:04.77125

952 Y. Fukudome  51:04.78326

394 K. Summers  31:04.89427

81 A. Chatfield  61:05.05628

109 T. Hadsell  31:05.19129

79 J. Marsack  51:05.57530

111 M. Sleeter  51:05.62431

31 J. Thomas  71:05.65332

66 S. Skinner  51:05.76733

129 V. Mckiddie  51:05.97434

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  253.2391

8 G. Langston  653.5912

15 T. Ferry  753.9123

3 M. Brown  353.9754

58 J. Hill  254.0605

14 K. Windham  554.1886

29 A. Short  354.6657

902 C. Cooper  455.0048

31 J. Thomas  755.2299

99 K. Mace  555.22910

36 J. Summey  755.24911

32 R. Clark  755.27912

34 T. Adams  455.38413

26 M. Byrne  555.39714

81 A. Chatfield  655.59715

69 B. Garrison  455.65316

745 K. Rookstool  855.66217

394 K. Summers  355.73918

965 A. Balbi  455.84819

273 G. Gracyk  355.97520

357 C. Wallace  456.04521

109 T. Hadsell  556.07922

65 R. Mills  556.12523

952 Y. Fukudome  556.18924

177 C. Blose  356.19225

23 K. Lewis  256.19526

501 K. Keylon  356.21527

581 S. Simon  356.44328

79 J. Marsack  357.04929

111 M. Sleeter  657.27930

317 J. Hazel  757.30031

66 S. Skinner  357.40232

77 D. Dehaan  357.46833

129 V. Mckiddie  257.47834

801 J. Alessi  11:15.20235

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  639.5731

800 M. Alessi  639.9162

29 A. Short  440.0373

36 J. Summey  540.3034

14 K. Windham  440.3245

3 M. Brown  340.3376

58 J. Hill  540.3467

902 C. Cooper  440.3948

15 T. Ferry  440.4099

26 M. Byrne  540.62910

273 G. Gracyk  440.79811

99 K. Mace  240.80212

23 K. Lewis  340.84213

69 B. Garrison  540.91814

952 Y. Fukudome  341.00215

31 J. Thomas  741.03016

394 K. Summers  441.03317

501 K. Keylon  341.06418

745 K. Rookstool  541.10219

177 C. Blose  341.12620

581 S. Simon  341.17721

65 R. Mills  541.23822

81 A. Chatfield  641.24723

32 R. Clark  241.25724

34 T. Adams  441.27425

79 J. Marsack  541.44426

357 C. Wallace  441.69327

965 A. Balbi  241.71628

109 T. Hadsell  541.75029

129 V. Mckiddie  241.83230

111 M. Sleeter  641.84931

317 J. Hazel  741.93932

77 D. Dehaan  542.00633

66 S. Skinner  342.26334

801 J. Alessi  11:03.73835
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